
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Mon 07/10/2019 12:22 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Radius Systems

Tue 08/10/2019 13:20 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Transol Logistics

Thu 10/10/2019 10:29 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Flexibus 69

Thu 17/10/2019 10:28 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Flexibus 69

Thu 17/10/2019 16:09 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane Worley Coaches

Fri 18/10/2019 10:40 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton True Plant Hire

Sat 19/10/2019 14:41 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Green school bus

Mon 21/10/2019 13:06 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton lowloader carrying plant

Tue 22/10/2019 11:33 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara Freight Line Europe

Tue 22/10/2019 12:03 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane transol logistics

Tue 22/10/2019 13:27 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall gravel lorry

Wed 23/10/2019 12:21 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Leci Trailer PB7279??

Thu 24/10/2019 13:49 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Scotts (gravel)

Thu 24/10/2019 13:50 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Scotts (gravel)

Tue 29/10/2019 12:10 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Wed 30/10/2019 09:21 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 30/10/2019 14:51 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Cement mixer




